93070338 LAMP MR 16 7W 12VAC NUMBERS  1.000  300.00  300.00 

93070344 LED 15W FLOOD LIGHT 

LED/501

NUMBERS  1.000  300.00  300.00 

93070348 LED DOWN LIGHT 18W NUMBERS  1.000  300.00  300.00 

93070352 LED DOWN LIGHT12W 6X6" NUMBERS  1.000  300.00  300.00 

AMOUNT BEFORE TAX  230,948.00 

Final Amount  231,022.50 

TWO LAKH THIRTY ONE THOUSAND TWENTY TWO

AND FIFTY ONLY

Additional Tax  74.50